Mifenka "4" 5.3.2022 - Zeleny - 2022-03-05

Stage Results - Combined
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Name

Klos, Lumir

Cas, Daniel
Capka, Petr
Vicherek, Pavel
Servatka, Ivo
Marcalik, Ivo
Hoftak, Zbyn¢k
Pétros, Hynek
Popov, Petr
Kostial, Vlastimil
Gubis, Michal
Kapsa, Vladimir
Kiistek, Miroslav
Kuchaf, Karel
Gurecki, Martin
Wozniak, Martin
Kun¢icky, Vit
Okoun, Zbynék
Kastovsky, Jifi
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Stage Pts
191.00
191.00
191.00
190.00
182.00
181.00
179.00
178.00
175.00
174.00
171.00
169.00
165.00
164.00
157.00
143.00
126.00

92.00
81.00

Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
99.48 %
95.29 %
94.76 %
93.72 %
93.19 %
91.62 %
91.10 %
89.53 %
88.48 %
86.39 %
85.86 %
82.20 %
74.87 %
65.97 %
48.17 %
42.41 %



